ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
SKU CODE: (N704P420034)

This product is NOT a Clothing Storage Unit
(CSu).

DO NOT use it for clothing storage.
Improper use may cause furniture tipover.

01/23




\ &

\ 7
S 4
;/_g B
f’!

7
{
/ e /
( // - ®
-
/ am. 7 // '-'//}// 9
7 )




Part List (Box-N704P420034)

A1 /i A2

‘Mirror frame-1pc Panel-1pc
A4 AS A6
Panel-1pc I Panel-1pc -1pc
A7 A8 A9 ‘
Leg-2pcs /7 Pane
B1 B2 B3
Panel-1pc Panel-1pc Panel-1pc
B4 ~ B5 B6 /
pane|_1 Leg-4pcs Panel-1pc '4
B7 B8 m B9
Panel-1pc Panel-3pcs Panel-3pcs
C1 \ C2 C3
Pane3pc Panel-3pcs % Panel-3pcs

03/23




Part List (Box-N704P420034)

C4 C5 \ C6 \
AN |
\ i!‘
Panel-1pc D Panel-1pc l
C7 C8 C9 E
Panel-1pc Panel-2pcs Panel-2pcs
D1 D2 D3 =
Panel-1pc WoodBar-2pcs 5y

USB 1PC

04/23




Hardware List (Box-N704P420034)

2

i
>

Bolts @1/4" x 25 mm - 2pcs

3

\)
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Bolts @1/4" x 30 mm - 8pcs

5

|\

Wood dowel @8 x 30 mm - 20pcs

6

&

Wood dowel @6 x 30 mm -2pcs

7

Wood Screws M4 x 30mm-36pcs

8

\V

Wood Screws M3 x 15mm-6pcs

9

5

Wood Screws M4 x 15mm-20pcs

10 11 12 @ﬁ
T &
Angle Metal 2pcs Angle Metal 2pcs Magnet Door Catcher 1pc
13 14 15
Bolts ©1/6" x 15 mm - 1pc Handle 1pc Handle 5pcs
16 17 18

Wood Screws M3 x 12mm-6pcs

)

Allen Key - 1pc

Anti-tipping kit -2Sets

CO—=

Assembly Tools Required (Not Included)

05/23




\\\W;)

2. |»
> | O
oNR"
Q(

— <
—
n
O

%m\.

o <t

N

al

LUl

T

n

STEP 2:

06/23




4(pcs)

4(pcs)

STEP 3:

STEP 4:

07/23




8(pcs)

STEP 5:

08/23




09/23

4(pcs) |4(pcs)

=

STEP 6:
STEP 7:




4(pcs)

3(pcs)

STEP 8:

STEP 9:

10/23




STEP 10:

11/23




2(pcs)

STEP 11:

12/23




8(pcs)

11 9
g

2(pcs)

STEP 12:

13/23




2(pcs)

1(pc)

STEP 13:

14/23




2(pcs)

12

1(pc)

STEP 14:

15/23




13

14

STEP 15:

16/23




&
2(pcs)

STEP 16:

STEP 17:

17/23




4(pcs)
10

pcs)

2

4(pcs)

STEP 18:

15

2| o

2(pcs)

STEP 19:

18/23







12(pcs)

STEP 21:

STEP 22:

X3

20/23




STEP 23: 7
12(pcs)

STEP 24 15 9
6(pcs)

21/23




STEP 25:

22/23




18

O @a

2 Sets

23/23




